N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—1052
ITEM PART Na QTY. DESCRPTION
1 mwsu/n: 1 SWITCH BOX FRONT HALF RED
2 N4X 55RP 2 M4x55 POZIPAN SCREW
3 SHA3738 a2 AGNELE POLE M/OFF SWITCH
4 53744 2 1/4-' STARLACK CAP
-] mwsu./n: 1 SWITCH BOX BACK HALF RED
] SB3a0 1 INLET SOCKET
7  A1001/RE 1 HANDLE SCKET BCX RED
] NIIXI-4FT 4 No1d x 3/4° PLASTITE SCREW
:] S8 MG 1 NEGN LKGHT Z00/23X1V GREEN
L4 A1621 2 TRIGGER RELEASE NDULDING
1 Al6x 2 TRIGGER RELEASE SPRING
12 NBX2D5P 2 Max24d POZIFAN SCREW
13 53:5754/RE 2 HANDLE END CAF RED
14 NBN 2 MA FLLL NUT
15 SA3780 2 HANDLE SWITCH LEVER WHITE
18 SBI337% 1 CABLE GLAND — M18
17 A4 3 HANDLE LEVER PNVOT PIN
186 £1412 1 HANDLE FLUID LEVER WHTE
18 NBWIP 2 MA SFRNC WASHER
n N 4X1DCHS 2 M4 x 10 SLOTTED BOREW
21 San772 2 POF" RVET #3.2 x B (1/8" x B/167)
22 A1848/GH 1 GABLE RESTRANT HRAUKET GREY HAMMER
23 2 ak’sa] 2 BRUSH / CABLE HDOK
24 DOSS0 1 GABLE RESTRANT
26 N4§H 2 M4 SHAKEPROCF WASHER
20 A1854 2 CABLE RETENTIDN RING
27 SBM23 1 INLET PLUG (TYPE B21)
p1.] SH3688 &5a° LEAD (1.B|'|'|I'|'|] 3 CARE
20 NBN=H 1 MA BNX ETFF NUT
o N4N 2 M4 NLT
31 1330 1 WELDED GEAR ASSY, WITH STOP
32 N6&6SH 4 MS& SHAKEPRADF WASHER
3 A1808 1 PNAT BOLT
4 M4 1 HANDILE POSITION SELECTOR
b A1743 1 TELECTAR SPRING
b DO429 1 GAMER
37 INSX1—2FP 2 No.5 x 1/2" PUZIPANHEAD SCREW
= SEBEEE1 1 SICKET OUTLET
k] A1852 1 800mm NSIDE BEND PULL ROD
AD A1m7/BH 1 BRACKET QUIKK RELEASE 4REY HAMMER
A4 NEXICPP 2 MB x 3 SPFAX PUZIDRVE PANHEAD ECREW
47 SHEE8R2 1 RUBEER WASHER
43 A1748 1 HANDLE INLET SOCKET COVER
44 AloE6 1 INLET SCOKET BAX NDULDING
43 NBX20SP 4 M& x 20 POZPAN SCREW
48  $BIS424 4 PO RVET 3/16° x 1/2° LONG
47 Bioéz 2 BRACKET (QUICK RELEASE)
44  IN1OX1,1—2PP 4 No 10 x 1 1/2° POZPANHEAD SCREW
49 EBM/RE 2 HANDLE LEVER ENTRY SHELD
50 SB3761 1 HANDLE ADJUSTMENT LEVER WHITE
51 NBX23PP 2 MS x 23 PAOZDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW
ITEM ASSY Na QTY. DESCRPTION
A AYT200Q 1 DOWN TUBE ASSY
8 AYC1020 1 CABLE ASSY — 401t 240V BLACK UK PLUG
BLFPLIED WHEN REQLARED AYG1012 1 GAHLE ASSY — 407t ZZOV BLASK EURT PLLG
AYZ1074 1 CABLE ASSY — 40ft 240V DRANGE UK PLUG
G AYES000 1 EXHALSTER UNIT ABBEMELY
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

k M.TONKS 27/01/Q03 12:42 PL104—4 J




